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Professional Multi-Surface

Heavy Duty Degreaser

For commercial kitchen
grease on surfaces
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f DAWNEs

.'"w-‘iy

$30 OFF
PER CASE

Professional Heavy
Duty Manual Pot & Pan

For tough baked-on
grease

Professional Heavy
Duty Powerwash

For washing outside
the 3-comp sink

$200FF $25OFF
PER CASE  PER CASE

$20 OFF
PER CASE

$20 OFF
PER CASE

$30 OFF
PER CASE

$20 OFF
PER CASE

Professional Heavy Duty
Degreaser

For tough industrial grease
and oil on surfaces

T

$300FF $30OFF
PER CASE  PER CASE

Mr. Clean Professional

Rebate Offers

Professional Manual Pot & Pan

For everyday commercial grease

$10OFF $25OFF
PER CASE PER CASE

Professional Power
Dissolver

For restoration of pots,
pans and surfaces from
carbonized grease

$30 OFF
PER CASE

All-Purpose Floor

Magic Eraser Ultra Pro Cleaner
For removal of tough For removal of tough
grease, dirt, grime, and  dirtand grime from
stains from surfaces floors

®

Mr.Clean
PROFESSIONAL

$25 OFF $30 OFF
PER CASE PER CASE
Bounty Select-A-Size
Paper Towels*
For general cleaning and
® absorbing spills. Select -a-size
i
$5 OFF $15 OFF
PER CASE PER CASE
Heavy Duty Dusters* Powermop* —
For removing dust & allergens g For a quick mop

and bucket clean
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$15 OFF $10 OFF $30 OFF $30 OFF
PER CASE PER CASE PER CASE PER CASE
BT
Professional Sweeper %E&%_—:
For a quick sweep on i EeN]
commercial floors e =
$30 OFF $30 OFF $30 OFF
PER CASE PER CASE PER CASE

*Offers anly Available at Eligible Retailers. Exclusions Apply
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Professional Manual Laundry

For commercial stains on uniforms, towels, linens and more

$60 OFF
PER CASE

Bounce Sheets*
For static & wrinkle removal

$40 OFF $40 OFF $15 OFF
PER CASE PER CASE PER CASE

Bounce Sheets Free & Gentle*
For static & wrinkle removal

$15
PER CASE

Charmin Pro Case
Individually wrapped

and superior
absorbency for high-
traffic restrooms

$15 OFF
PER CASE

OFF $10 OFF

PER CASE

[grormin 2

Charmin Ultra

Charmin Ultra
>rong 1oinet

Soft Toilet

Paper* Paper*
Strong and Soft, gentle
durable for comfort for

effective cleaning

everyday use
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Rebate Offers
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Offers valid for end using consumers only, not valid for retailers or resellers.

Product
Bounce Sheets
Bounce Sheets Free & Gentle

Bounty Select-A-Size Paper Towels

Charmin Pro Case
Charmin Ultra Strong Toilet Paper
Charmin Ultra Soft Toilet Paper

Dawn Professional Manual Pot & Pan

Dawn Professional Heavy Duty Manual Pot & Pan

Dawn Professional Heavy Duty Powerwash

Bawn Professional Multi-Surface Heavy Duty
egreaser

Dawn Professional Heavy Duty Degreaser

Dawn Professional Power Dissolver

Mr. Clean Professional Finished Floor Cleaner
Mr. Clean Professional Magic Eraser Ultra Pro

Mr. Clean Professional All Purpose Floor Cleaner

Tide Professional Manual Laundry

Swiffer Heavy Duty Dusters

Swiffer Powermop Starter Kit

Swiffer Professional Sweeper Starter Kit
Swiffer Professional Sweeper Max Dry Cloth Refills
Swiffer Professional Sweeper Dry Cloth Refills

Size

160 ct

240 ct

12

24 Individually Wrapped

75 Individually Wrapped

320z

63 Pods

129LD

173LD

6ct

3ft Extended Handle Starter Kit

1. Purchase eligible products between 4/1/25-6/30/25.

2. Go to PGCleanAndSave.com/upload, enter
information, and upload receipt(s) with eligible products

circled or checked.

3. Receive reward via check in 6-8 weeks.

Item UPC

37000801689
37000246848
30772157053
30772157084

37000716938
30772111055

30772087978
37000451129
37000010838
37000706816

30772087275
30772087282

30772087282
30772123010

30772023716

37000048527

37000753308

37000026211
30772174067

37000026211
30772140536

30772139462
30772140550
37000169444

37000447504
30772072424

37000090601
37000371090
37000334071

$ Off Per Item Case UPC

$2.50 10037000801686
$2.50 37000553120
10030772157050
10030772157081
10037000716935
10030772111052
10030772087975
$3 10037000451126
S5 37000574453
$30 10037000706813
$3 30772088364
$10 30772088388
$10 30772088371
$3 10030772123017
30772073087
10037000048524
10037000753305
$10 10037000026218
10030772174064
$10 10037000026218
$15 30772141175
$10 30772141199
$15 30772141205
$2 37000216209
$2 37000820741
$15 10030772072421
10037000090608
10037000371097
$5 10037000334078

$ Off Per Case Item Number

$15 PGC80168CT
$10 PGC55312CT
S5 PGC15705
$15 PGC15708
$15 PGC71693
$5 PGC11105
$5 PGC08797
$25 PGC45112CT
$20 PGC57445CT
$30 PGC70681
$25 PGC08836
$20 PGC08838
$40 PGC08837
PGC12301
$20 PGC07308CT
$30 PGC04852
$30 PGC75330CT
$30 PGC02621
$25 PGC17406
$30 PGC02621CT
PGC14117
PGC14119
$15 PGC14120
$10 PGC21620CT
$15 PGC82074CT
$15 PGC07242
$30 PGC09060CT
$30 PGC37109CT
$30 PGC33407CT

pgcleanandsave.com/upload





